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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

MAYOR
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR UP TO NINE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR UP TO NINE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

O'CONNELL
RILEY

1A

CERVONI
VINCENT

1B

1C

1D

MICHAEL
JASON

2A

ALLINSON
AUTUMN

2B

STANCUNA
DARRELL P.

2C

2D

CONROY
BRUCE

3A

MARRONE III
JOE

3B

3C

3D

DOERR
KRISTI

4A

REGAN
CHRISTOPHER

4B

4C

4D

CARMODY
SAMUEL

5A

FISHBEIN
CRAIG

5B

5C

5D

REYNOLDS
JESSE

6A

LAFFIN
TOM

6B

6C

6D

TESTA JR.
VINCENT

7A

TATTA
CHRISTINA

7B

7C

7D

8A

NECIO
JEFF

8B

8C

8D

9A

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

10D

HYLAND
BENJAMIN

11A

RAYNIS
CAROLINE

11B

11C

11D

REED
MAUREEN

12A

PASSARETTI
JENNIFER

12B

12C

12D

VOTTO
MICHAEL

13A

ROSS
RAY

13B

13C

13D

ROSSACCI
MELANIE

14A

ROSCOE
MARLA

14B

14C

14D

STORCK
SANDY

15A

REGAN
DONNA

15B

15C

15D

16A

DOERING
RYJAN

16B

16C

16D

17A

17B

17C

17D

18A

18B

18C

18D

19A

19B

19C

19D
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